
Landesmeisterschaften 2025

Eisleben, 18.01.2025

Klasse

MaennerFR
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

74kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u
n
kt

e

T
.P

kt

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Oskar Altrock Roter Stern Sudenburg
KL 0:0

52
1:15

03
SS 12:3

54
 2 10 12 4.II

2 Saikhan Isaev Magdeburger SV 90
0:00

01
0:00

04
 0  0  0 7.

3 Malik Chimaev Magdeburger SV 90
TÜ 10:0

44
TÜ 11:0

41
 2  8 21 2.I

4 Bardya Ghasemi 1.RC Dessau
2:20

03
KL 0:0

52
5:05

01
 1  5  3 6.III

Pool B

1 HAMID RAHIMI TSG Halle-Neustadt 1969 e.V.
6:00

02
0:58

03 Fr
 0  0  0 5.III

2 Kacper Wrzesinski WSG Jenny Marx Salzwedel e
PS 5:0

31 Fr
2:12

03
 1  3  5 3.II

3 Muslim  Dalnaev Magdeburger SV 90
Fr

SS 8:0

51
TÜ 12:0

42
 2  9 20 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Oskar Altrock - Bardya Ghasemi

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Kacper Wrzesinski - Muslim  Dalnaev

1-Fr HAMID RAHIMI (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Bardya Ghasemi 1.RC Dessau 0 6.01:27

Pool B 1 HAMID RAHIMI TSG Halle-Neustadt 1969 e.V. 5 5.SS 0:2

Pool A 1 Oskar Altrock Roter Stern Sudenburg 0 4.02:38

Pool B 2 Kacper Wrzesinski WSG Jenny Marx Salzwedel e .V 4 3.TÜ 0:10

Pool A 3 Malik Chimaev Magdeburger SV 90 0 2.01:21

Pool B 3 Muslim  Dalnaev Magdeburger SV 90 4 1.TÜ 0:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A

 1

 3
4

TÜ 10:0

4

 4
3

2:20

0

II
3

1:15

0

1

TÜ 11:0

4

III

4

SS 12:3

5

1

5:05

0

I

S P T

1 5 12

2 8 21

0 0 3

Pool B

 1
2

6:00
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